V
53
0-
R
16
0E
, E
P

C-89V530-R160E, EP
Applications
Ordering Information
List of Models
Name Model No. Remarks
Controller V530-R160E, V530-R160EP
Console F150-KP 2-m cable
Camera F150-S1A
Camera Cable F150-VS 3-m cable
Monitor Cable F150-VM 2-m cable
Liquid Crystal Monitor F150-M05L
Video Monitor F150-M09
Parallel Cable F160-VP Cable with loose wires for Parallel I/O Connector (2-m cable)
Memory Card F160-N64S(S) Card capacity: 64 MB
RS-232C Cable
XW2Z-200S-V For IBM PC/AT or compatible computer (2-m cable)